NOTIFICATION

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Online applications are invited from candidates having qualifications prescribed below for the selection of Assistant Professors on Contract basis in the Department of Environmental Sciences, Kariavattom, University of Kerala, for a period of eleven months.

Name of the Post:	Assistant Professor on contract basis
Vacancy :	2
Nature of appointment:	Contract basis for a period of eleven months
Essential Qualifications:	55% marks in M.Sc or M.Tech Degree in Environmental Sciences / Environmental Sciences and Management / Environmental Technology / Environmental Engineering / Environmental Science and Disaster Management / Disaster Management / Atmospheric Sciences / Meteorology / Climate Sciences / Geoinformatics / Remote Sensing / GIS / Geography
31/	NET/ Ph.D in the relevant subject.
Experience	Desirable in relevant subject
Age:	Not more than 45 Years as on 01.01.2022. Relaxation as per rules will be applicable.
Remuneration :	A consolidated amount of Rs.40,000/- (Rupees Forty Thousand only) per month.
Application Fee:	Rs.200/- for SC/ST candidates and Rs.500/- for all other candidates. (Remittance only through online payment while submitting the applications.)
Last date for submitting applications :	<u>25.07.2022</u>
Mode of submitting application :	Candidate should apply online by logging on to www.recruit.keralauniversity.ac.in

NOTE:

- 1. All the candidates should have a valid **e-mail ID**. All the communications including the MEMO for the interview / appointment order / rejection memo' etc. will be sent through e-mail only.
- 2. Candidates should produce all certificates/documents (including marklists) in original along with the self attested copies of the same at the time of Interview.
- 3. Those candidates who possess Degree other than from the University of Kerala should produce the Eligibility Certificate obtained from the University of Kerala, at the time of the interview.
- 4. Candidates who are employed should produce NOC from their employer, at the time of interview.
- 5. For queries contract: email: kuada2@gmail.com

